
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

8 

92 

15 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Edijs OSS 

Riho KENS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Škoda Fabia 

Audi A4 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Prospeed 

CWR Motospordiklubi 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.552 

3:44.615 

3:50.052 

4:10.760 

Diff 

15.063 

20.500 

41.208 

4th Last Tm 

57.186 

49.943 

53.652 

1:09.396 

3rd Last Tm 

49.376 

49.555 

1:02.164 

58.573 

2nd Last Tm 

48.807 

1:10.759 

55.527 

59.160 

Last Tm 

49.761 

49.984 

53.465 

58.959 

Start Speed 

4.422 

4.374 

5.244 

4.672 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Joker 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:18:32 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

52 

23 

30 

11 

Name 

Janis VEGERIS 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Maiko TAMM 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Citroen DS3 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Janis Vegeris 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tamm Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.621 

3:32.667 

3:33.462 

10.662 

Diff 

1.046 

1.841 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

51.748 

50.453 

57.929 

3rd Last Tm 

49.294 

49.908 

50.529 

2nd Last Tm 

49.402 

57.185 

49.948 

Last Tm 

56.697 

50.824 

50.570 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

4.480 

4.297 

4.486 

10.662 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:23:44 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 12:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 

4 
52 
23 
30 
8 
92 
15 
11 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Maiko TAMM 
Edijs OSS 
Riho KENS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Arvo KASK 

Total Tm 

3:29.552 
3:31.621 
3:32.667 
3:33.462 
3:44.615 
3:50.052 
4:10.760 
10.662 

Diff 

2.069 

3.115 

3.910 

15.063 

20.500 

41.208 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:29.552] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:44.615] 

4  [3:50.052] 

4  [4:10.760] 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:31.621] 

4  [3:32.667] 

4  [3:33.462] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [10.662] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

4 

52 

23 

30 

8 

92 

15 

11 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Janis VEGERIS 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Maiko TAMM 

Edijs OSS 

Riho KENS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Arvo KASK 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Janis Vegeris 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tamm Racing 

Prospeed 

CWR Motospordiklubi 

Lepp Motors 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Citroen DS3 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Škoda Fabia 

Audi A4 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:29.552 

3:31.621 

3:32.667 

3:33.462 

3:44.615 

3:50.052 

4:10.760 

10.662 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

Printed: 21/05/2022 22:21:43 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Published on: equal as printed time 
Race Director: Mallor MOONDU 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

4 

52 

30 

23 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Janis VEGERIS 

Maiko TAMM 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Citroen DS3 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Janis Vegeris 

Tamm Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:30.242 

3:31.464 

3:33.631 

4.273 

Diff 

1.222 

3.389 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

58.019 

50.324 

51.633 

3rd Last Tm 

49.081 

49.613 

50.527 

2nd Last Tm 

49.394 

50.110 

56.686 

Last Tm 

49.275 

57.051 

50.400 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

4.473 

4.366 

4.385 

4.273 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:05:10 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

15 

8 

92 

11 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Edijs OSS 

Riho KENS 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Škoda Fabia 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Prospeed 

CWR Motospordiklubi 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:32.058 

3:33.817 

3:49.242 

0.000 

Diff 

1.759 

17.184 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

57.769 

49.889 

1:05.842 

3rd Last Tm 

49.475 

49.371 

52.354 

2nd Last Tm 

49.895 

49.197 

52.097 

Last Tm 

50.523 

1:01.020 

53.875 

Start Speed 

4.396 

4.340 

5.074 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Joker 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:16:49 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 15:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

4 
52 
15 
30 
8 
92 
23 
11 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Maiko TAMM 
Edijs OSS 
Riho KENS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Arvo KASK 

Total Tm 

3:30.242 
3:31.464 
3:32.058 
3:33.631 
3:33.817 
3:49.242 

4.273 

Diff 

1.222 

1.816 

3.389 

3.575 

19.000 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:30.242] 

4  [3:31.464] 

- 

4  [3:33.631] 

- 

- 

0  [4.273] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:32.058] 

- 

4  [3:33.817] 

4  [3:49.242] 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

4 

52 

30 

15 

23 

8 

92 

11 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Janis VEGERIS 

Maiko TAMM 

Raini ROOMETS 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Edijs OSS 

Riho KENS 

Arvo KASK 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Janis Vegeris 

Tamm Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Prospeed 

CWR Motospordiklubi 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Citroen DS3 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Škoda Fabia 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:29.552 

3:31.621 

3:33.462 

4:10.760 

3:32.667 

3:44.615 

3:50.052 

10.662 

M1.  

50 

45 

40 

37 

42 

39 

38 

36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:30.242 

3:31.464 

3:33.631 

3:32.058 

4.273 

3:33.817 

3:49.242 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

37 

39 

38 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

90 

80 

79 

79 

78 

76 

36 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

11 

30 

92 

8 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Maiko TAMM 

Riho KENS 

Edijs OSS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Car 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Audi A4 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Tamm Racing 

CWR Motospordiklubi 

Prospeed 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:29.423 

3:37.838 

3:49.200 

1:52.941 

Diff 

8.415 

19.777 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

49.563 

51.794 

55.237 

56.087 

3rd Last Tm 

49.027 

57.491 

55.249 

2nd Last Tm 

55.654 

51.785 

53.214 

56.087 

Last Tm 

50.399 

52.144 

1:00.619 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

4.780 

4.624 

4.881 

5.072 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:49:34 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 18:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

52 

15 

4 

23 

Name 

Janis VEGERIS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Car 

Citroen DS3 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Entrant 

Janis Vegeris 

Lepp Motors 

JP Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:34.595 

3:49.048 

2:43.574 

0.000 

Diff 

14.453 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

50.261 

57.411 

58.082 

3rd Last Tm 

49.950 

49.401 

58.082 

2nd Last Tm 

58.294 

51.979 

50.708 

Last Tm 

51.599 

1:05.706 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

4.491 

4.551 

4.669 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21/05/2022 22:22:28 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Published on: equal as printed time 
Race Director: Mallor MOONDU 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:58:21 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 18:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

11 
52 
30 
15 
92 
4 
8 
23 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Maiko TAMM 
Raini ROOMETS 
Riho KENS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Edijs OSS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Total Tm 

3:29.423 
3:34.595 
3:37.838 
3:49.048 
3:49.200 
2:43.574 
1:52.941 

Diff 

5.172 

8.415 

19.625 

19.777 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:29.423] 

- 

4  [3:37.838] 

- 

4  [3:49.200] 

- 

2  [1:52.941] 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:34.595] 

- 

4  [3:49.048] 

- 

3  [2:43.574] 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

4 

52 

30 

15 

8 

92 

11 

23 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Janis VEGERIS 

Maiko TAMM 

Raini ROOMETS 

Edijs OSS 

Riho KENS 

Arvo KASK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Entrant 

JP Racing 

Janis Vegeris 

Tamm Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Prospeed 

CWR Motospordiklubi 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Citroen DS3 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Škoda Fabia 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

M1. Total Tm 

3:29.552 

3:31.621 

3:33.462 

4:10.760 

3:44.615 

3:50.052 

10.662 

3:32.667 

M1.  

50 

45 

40 

37 

39 

38 

36 

42 

M2. Total Tm 

3:30.242 

3:31.464 

3:33.631 

3:32.058 

3:33.817 

3:49.242 

4.273 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

39 

38 

DNS 

37 

M3. Total Tm 

2:43.574 

3:34.595 

3:37.838 

3:49.048 

1:52.941 

3:49.200 

3:29.423 

M3.  

38 

45 

42 

40 

38 

39 

50 

DNS 

Total points 

138 

135 

122 

119 

116 

115 

86 

79 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

30 

15 

52 

92 

4 

8 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Riho KENS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Edijs OSS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Car 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Tamm Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Janis Vegeris 

CWR Motospordiklubi 

JP Racing 

Prospeed 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:16.723 

5:43.713 

5:47.612 

5:59.772 

6:01.722 

4.670 

Diff 

26.990 

30.889 

43.049 

44.999 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

50.258 

54.421 

51.105 

57.615 

57.790 

2nd Last Tm 

49.269 

54.477 

51.296 

1:00.726 

57.587 

Last Tm 

59.570 

1:00.680 

55.587 

59.543 

58.066 

RETIRED 

Start Speed 

4.653 

4.791 

4.468 

6.253 

4.439 

4.670 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

6 

1 

5 

Joker 

6 

2 

1 

2 

2 

Comment 

+ 20 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21/05/2022 22:22:51 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Published on: equal as printed time 
Race Director: Mallor MOONDU 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: ASPER Timing Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2022 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 20:13:07 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

21/05/2022 21:10 


